The modular design system
for fl exible gripping
Product Catalog 2025
SoftGripping - Your Individual Gripper
Configure your individual gripper within minutes with the
modular system of SoftGripping. The pneumatically powered
elastic gripper allow easy, robust and very light designs. The
soft and adaptive surfaces ensure safe and careful gripping of

Finger + G
orillaFinger
How to order a Finger
SG.FG.60 SG.FGHR.60SG.FGH.60SG.FGR.60
SG F GHR 60
•	 H	 : Hook
•	 R	 : Ridge
Additional
properties*
•	 0	 : No special properties
•	 1	 : Metal-detectable
Special properties
•	 6	 : Silicone
Material
*Only apply letters if neccesary
•	 G	 : Gorilla Finger
•	 I	 : Finger
Type of Finger
Please use this to specify
which finger you want in
your gripper
If you have trouble ordering the
gripper, don't hesitate to contact
us at info@soft-gripping.com.
 45,20
 4,00
 32,90
 105,00
 100,25
 45,19
 27,84
A
A
B
B
C
C
D
D
6 6
5 5
4 4
3 3
2 2
1 1
G
F V
2 m
it Haken ohne Stollen
G
EW
IC
HT:
A
4
BLA
TT 1 VO
N
 1

ge
r
How to order a SoftGripper
SG IH P F4 D15 R31A67IHR60
•	 IN	 : Integrated non-hygienic
•	 IH	 : Integrated hygienic
Product Line
•	 P	 : Parallel
•	 C	 : Centric
Finger
Orientation
Number of
Finger(s)
Finger form and
Modification
Distance
between
Fingers*
Angle of the Finger
Orientation
•	 R50	 : ISO 9409-A50-R
•	 R31	 : ISO 9409-A31.5-R
Robot Flange
•	 2 Fingers
•	 3 Fingers
•	 4 Fingers
•	 6 Fingers
•	 8 Fingers
We offer a wide range of grippers in our Integrated Gripper pro-
duct line. If you wish to order an Integrated Gripper, please re-
fer to the following naming scheme. The distance between the
fingers varies depending on the type of fingers and the angle at
which they are arranged. This value serves as a guide to determi-
ne which objects the gripper can grasp.
see p. 7
*Distance is determined by design.
If custom distance is required,
please contact us!
8
H
ow
 to O
rder
How to order SoftGripping FingerHow to order a Integrated Gripper
•	 F1:	 1-Finger Actuator
•	 F2:	 2-Finger Actuator
•	 F3:	 3-Finger Actuator
We offer a wide range of grippers in our Actuator Gripper product
line. If you wish to order an Actuator Gripper, please refer to the
following naming scheme. The distance between the fingers va-
ries depending on the type of fingers and the angle at which they
are arranged. This value serves as a guide to determine which
objects the gripper can grasp.
*Distance is determined by design.
If custom distance is required,
please contact us!
How to order a SoftActuator Gripper
SG AN F1 R31A185IHR60
•	 AN	 : SoftGripping Actuator
•	 AG	 : Gorilla Actuator
Product Line
C3
•	 P	 : Parallel
•	 C	 : Centric
Finger
Orientation and Finger
amount
Finger Array
Finger form and
Modification
Distance
between
Fingers*
Robot Flange
see p. 7
•	 R50	 : ISO 9409-A50-R
•	 R31	 : ISO 9409-A31.5-R
9
H